
Last First Institution E-Mail Phone Notes 2012 visit?

Aleshire Jonathan Boston University aleshire@bu.edu 617-353-4698 yes

Kelly Meghan Bryn Mawr College mjkelly@brynmawr.edu

Decker Casey Chapman University cdecker@chapman.edu 714-997-6711 Cancelled

Bond Maude Columbia University (Multicultural Recruitment) mb3322@columbia.edu

Perlmutter Ellen Cornell University esp23@cornell.edu 310-312-9700 yes

Andrews Lamar CSU Chico ldandrews@csuchico.edu (619) 871-4518

Martinsen Nancy CSU East Bay nancy.martinsen@csueastbay.edu 510-885-4676 yes

Kern Greg Hope College kern@hope.edu 616-395-7897

Beaudion Allan Massachusetts College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences alan.beaudoin@mcphs.edu 617-823-8276 yes

Cook Lauren Mount Holyoke College lecook@mtholyoke.edu 413-538-2023

Beltran Daniela Mount Saint Mary's College dbeltran@msmc.la.edu 800-999-9893 yes

Doan Nguyen Northeastern University n.doan@neu.edu 617-373-2224

Pittman Shannon Northeastern University (Torch) s.pittman@neu.edu 617-373-7204 

Coorsh Laura Purdue University lcoorsh@purdue.edu 925-872-3278 yes

Ramirez Pedro Saint Mary's College of California Pnr2@stmarys-ca.edu 925-631-4930

Cummings Crystal Smith College kcumming@smith.edu 413-585-2569

Nella Mary St. John's University nellam@stjohns.edu 718-990-2405

Thompson David Swarthmore College dthomps2@swarthmore.edu 610-328-8300

Hartley Sharon Swarthmore College shartle1@swarthmore.edu 610-328-8300

Estrella Bianca UC Irvine bestrell@uci.edu 949-824-9385 yes

Lopez Juan Carlos UC Riverside juancarlos.lopez@ucr.edu 951-827-4189 yes

Chavez Melissa UC Santa Barbara melissa.chavez@sa.ucsb.edu yes

Grieco Lara University of Pennsylvania larag@admissions.upenn.edu 215-898-2380

Irizarry Jonny University of Pennsylvania (La Casa Latina) johnnyi@exchange.upenn.edu

Migliarino Carmela Villanova Carmela.Migliarino@villanova.edu 610-519-4007

Williams Kellen Williams College kellen.a.williams@williams.edu yes


